
 

 

Stonham Aspal Parish Council 
 
 

2022/23 Meetings 
 

To be held at the Village Hall, The Street, Stonham Aspal  
 
 
 

Tuesday 19th April 2022 7:30pm 
 

Tuesday 17th May  
7:00pm Annual Parish meeting  

 8:00pm  Annual Parish Council Meeting  
 

Tuesday 21st June 2021 7:30pm 
 (Urgent Matters Only)  

 
Tuesday 19th July 2022 7:30pm  

 
August 2022 no meeting 

 
Tuesday 20th September 2022 7:30pm  

 
Tuesday 18th October 2022 7:30pm  

(Urgent Matters Only)  
 

Tuesday 15th November 2022 7:30pm  
 

December no meeting 
 

Tuesday 17th January 2023 7:30pm  
 

Tuesday 21st February 2023 7:30pm  
(Urgent Matters Only) – NO URGENT MATTERS SO NOT HELD 

 
Tuesday 21st March 2023 7.30pm  

 
Agendas, minutes and confirmation of venue are available 

on the Parish Council's web site: www.stonhamaspal.onesuffolk.net 
 

Alison Green, Clerk to Stonham Aspal Parish Council email: sapc.clerk@yahoo.co.uk 

http://www.stonhamaspal.onesuffolk.net/
mailto:sapc.clerk@yahoo.co.uk

